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FEATURES
Two wheel design for increased 
coverage

Swinging door cabinet allows
overhead loads to be placed
directly onto table center for 
accuracy and efficiency 

Unique 3-position turntable 
provides more efficient cleaning. 

Indexes to front, center and rear
of the blast pattern creating
varying impingement angles

Reduces the need to reposition parts

Integrated dust collector (removable)

DRUM BLAST MACHINE

OPTIONAL TABLE 
DESIGN OFFERS 

REBOUND CLEANING 

LOAD PARTS OVERHEAD
 EASILY WITH  

SWINGING DOOR

TIGHT SEAL REDUCES
ABRASIVES & DUST FROM 

LEAVING THE CABINET

SNTX
SERIES



SNTX
DIMENSIONS

SPECIFICATIONS
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SERIES

Width Length Height Table Ht.

"A" "B" "C" "F" Model Power x Qty

SNTX-I 85" 
(2,159mm)

91"
(2,311mm)

103"
(2,616mm)

31.5"
(800mm)

∅31.5"
(800mm)

16"
(406mm)

29.5"
(749mm)

880 lbs.
(399 kg.) Not equipped Y-30 7.5HP x (1) 360 CFM

SNTX-II 101"
 (2,565mm)

159"
(4,039mm)

110"
(2,794mm)

47"
(1,194mm)

∅47"
(1,194mm)

24"
(610mm)

29.5"
(749mm)

1540 lbs.
 (698.5 kg.) Equipped Y-30 7.5HP x (2) 720 CFM

SNTX-III 125"
(3,175mm)

177"
(4,496)

110"
(2,794mm)

59"
(1,499mm)

∅59"
(1,499mm)

24"
(610mm)

29.5"
(749mm)

1540 lbs.
 (698.5 kg.) Equipped Y-30 7.5HP x (3) 720 CFM

Machine Model Table Dia. Workload 
Capacity

3 Point Stop 
Indexing 

Table

Required 
Ventilation

∅ "D" x "E"

Cleaning Envelope Blast Wheel


